
Abrechnung je Monat
2020

Monate
Buchungen DifferenzbetragEndsaldoAnfangssaldoZeitraum

31 € -493,50€ 3.877,33€ 4.370,83Januar 2020
25 € 832,00€ 4.709,33€ 3.877,33Februar 2020
29 € 496,54€ 5.205,87€ 4.709,33März 2020
27 € 102,39€ 5.308,26€ 5.205,87April 2020
26 € 330,25€ 5.638,51€ 5.308,26Mai 2020
38 € -858,63€ 4.779,88€ 5.638,51Juni 2020
41 € -3.818,58€ 961,30€ 4.779,88Juli 2020
26 € 514,09€ 1.475,39€ 961,30August 2020
32 € 324,32€ 1.799,71€ 1.475,39September 2020
23 € 396,78€ 2.196,49€ 1.799,71Oktober 2020
32 € 1.803,78€ 4.000,27€ 2.196,49November 2020
30 € 181,61€ 4.181,88€ 4.000,27Dezember 2020


